
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
95 
2 

11 
27 

248 
7 

99 
54 
77 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

Name 
NICOLAS RAITANI 
IGOR BECKER 
VICENTE DA SILVA 
NICOLAS WEISS 
MARTIN SZPOGANICZ 
LUIS COSTA 
KAUE MOZDZENSKI 
THEO ZINGALI 
LUCAS SACAMOTO 

Overall BestTm 
58.587 
58.694 
58.709 
58.745 
58.777 
58.788 
58.871 
59.065 
59.115 

Diff 

0.107 
0.122 
0.158 
0.190 
0.201 
0.284 
0.478 
0.528 

Gap 

0.107 
0.015 
0.036 
0.032 
0.011 
0.083 
0.194 
0.050 

In Session 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 

GRP 
RAITANI RACING 
PEREIRA RACING 
FITTIPALDI BROTHERS 
RODRIGO PAIXAO 
JZ RACING 
JZ RACING 
FITTIPALDI BROTHERS 
ZINGALI RACING 
COSTA RACING 

CHASSIS 
MINI 
BIREL 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024 
CADETE 

CONSOLIDADO 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 


